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34.6 milesTDR 35
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Leg Dir Type Notes Total
← Left Slight left onto Pacific Ave 0.0

0.6 ← Left Turn left onto Temple Rd E 0.6
0.5 ↑ Straight Continue onto Cashtown Rd 1.1
1.0 → Right Turn right to stay on Cashtown Rd 2.1
0.0 → Right Turn right onto Liberty Church Rd/Old Temple Rd 2.1
5.0 ← Left Slight left onto GA‐113 N 7.1
0.6 ← Left Turn left onto Morgan Rd 7.7
0.0 → Right Turn right onto Waddell Rd 7.7
2.6 ← Left Sharp left onto Cashtown Rd 10.4
1.8 → Right Turn right onto Morgan Rd 12.1
3.9 ← Left Turn left onto Hilltop Dr/Old US Hwy 27 16.1
0.9 ↑ Straight Continue onto Old Bush Mill Rd 16.9
5.4 ← Left Slight left onto E Atlanta St 22.3
0.3 ← Left Turn left onto Clayton Dr 22.6
0.1 ↑ Straight Continue onto Atlantic Ave 22.7
1.0 ← Left Turn left onto Murphy Campus Blvd 23.7
1.7 ← Left Turn left onto Music Mill Rd 25.4
1.3 ← Left Turn left onto US‐27 BUS N 26.7
0.6 → Right Turn right onto Miller Academy Rd 27.3
1.3 ← Left Turn left onto Hutcheson Rd 28.5
2.3 ← Left Turn left onto Pleasant Ridge Rd 30.8
0.3 ↑ Straight Continue onto Old Carrollton Rd 31.1
2.9 ↑ Straight Continue onto Georgia Ave S 34.0
0.4 ← Left Turn left onto Pacific Ave 34.4
0.2 → Right Slight right 34.6


